
 
Academy or School Name:  WCR 11-13 
Graduation Date:  11/8/13 
Contact Person:  Sylvia Hinzman 
Telephone Number:  734 462 4306 
 
 
NAME TELEPHONE 

NUMBER. 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Bell, Bristo 313 608 7371 bristo949@yahoo.com 
Brogley, Eric 734 771 2555 ebrogley@gmail.com 
Conklin, Raymond 517 851 2482 conklinr11@gmail.com 
Conz, Brian 734 812 5695 bconz78@sbcglobal.net 
Cooper, Nicholas 313 742 6792 nicholascooper@live.com 
Dzagulones, Sarah 734 558 9780 dzags7@yahoo.com 
Fegreus, Cameron 734 624 0617 cameronfegreus@yahoo.com 
Fey, Christopher 413 537 5223 cfey@ci.northville.mi.us 
Fraser, Michael 313 573 1909 msfraser89@hotmail.com 
Fryckland, Joshua 734 642 6815 jfryckland@ymail.com 
Gantz, Kevin 248 943 2199 kevng7222@yahoo.com 
Gonzales, Anthony 313 303 9977 agonzal143@gmail.com 
Haglund, Joseph 734 306 6904 haglundo12@yahoo.com 
Hardin, William 734 560 0740 whardin@my.madonna.edu 
Hickman, Thomas 734 309 3097 khickman1992@yahoo.com 
Hinkle, Michael 734 306 9750 mhink30@aol.com 
Ingrody, Kevin 734 716 6505 ingrodyk@yahoo.com 
Jones, Jason 734 845 8210 jjones2011@yahoo.com 
Khalil, Mahmoud 313 718 0009 khalil11moe@yahoo.com 
Kish, Stephen 734 512 7523 skish09@gmail.com 
Marchelletta, Mark 734 751 1846 mark.j.marchelletta@gmail.com 
Miller, Matthew 313 590 3444 matthew.j0l.miller@wmich.edu 
Nielson, Zachary 734 558 5796 nielsz@cuaa.edu 
Olivito, Sergio 313 402 3360 solivitog@gmail.com 
Perry, Randy 313 704 2021 perry48234@yahoo.com 
Scaglione, Joshua 734 658 7094 jcscag@gmail.com 
Sellitti, Nicholas 313 286 5405 eropel91@yahoo.com 
Short, Jordan 734 716 5523 jshort4628@yahoo.com 
Theisen, Jonathon 313 304 7720 jt19739@yahoo.com 
Zimmers, Ryan 734 624 3702 zimmers8801@yahoo.com 
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